REGION

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

BLOCK ID

0102
0104
0106
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0402
0412
0421
0422
0424
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0451
0651
0652
0654

BLOCK NAME

Bellegrove NE
Bellegrove CE
Bellegrove SE
Hancock NW
Hancock NE
Hancock CW
Hancock CE
Hancock SW
Cherry Run NW
Cherry Run NE
Cherry Run CW
Cherry Run CE
Cherry Run SW
Cherry Run SE
Clear Spring NW
Clear Spring NE
Clear Spring CW
Clear Spring CE
Clear Spring SW
Clear Spring SE
Mason Dixon NW
Mason Dixon NE
Mason Dixon CW
Mason Dixon CE
Mason Dixon SW
Mason Dixon SE
Hagerstown NW
Hagerstown NE
Hagerstown CW
Hagerstown CE
Hagerstown SW
Hagerstown SE
Smithsburg NW
Smithsburg NE
Smithsburg CW
Smithsburg CE
Smithsburg SW
Smithsburg SE
Great Cacapon NE
Big Pool NE
Hedgesville NW
Hedgesville NE
Hedgesville CE
Williamsport NW
Williamsport NE
Williamsport CW
Williamsport CE
Williamsport SW
Williamsport SE
Funkstown NW
Funkstown NE
Funkstown CW
Funkstown CE
Funkstown SW
Funkstown SE
Myersville NW

Shepherdstown NW

Shepherdstown NE
Shepherdstown CE

AlphaSort CENTROID_X CENTROID_Y USGS Block Code

81
83
85
572
573
574
575
576
211
212
213
214
215
216
253
254
255
256
257
258
798
799
800
801
802
803
559
560
561
562
563
564
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
546
110
602
603
604
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
486
487
488
489
490
491
853
1193
1194
1195

-78.281268
-78.28125
-78.282362
-78.218783
-78.156281
-78.22226
-78.153189
-78.239647
-78.093781
-78.031281
-78.090028
-78.03125
-78.066479
-78.025659
-77.968781
-77.906284
-77.96875
-77.90625
-77.96875
-77.90625

-77.84375
-77.78125
-77.84375
-77.78125
-77.718912
77.656397
-77.71875
-77.65625
-77.71875
-77.65625
-77.593879
77.531384
-77.59375
-77.53125
-77.59375
-77.53125
-78.276349
78.009431
-77.967152
77.904673
-77.880595
77.836402
-77.78125
-77.838877
-77.78125
-77.836891
-77.78125
-77.71875
-77.65625
-77.71875
-77.65625
-77.71875
-77.65625
-77.59375
-77.826225
-77.774043
-77.771987

39.715449 39078F3NE
39.6875 39078F3CE
39.647163 39078F3SE
39.715402 39078F2NW
39.71536 39078F2NE
39.691079 39078F2CW
39.699738 39078F2CE
39.658191 39078F2SW
39.715319 39078F1INW
39.715278 39078F1NE
39.691267 39078F1CW
39.6875 39078F1CE
39.663323 39078F1SW
39.648776 39078F1SE
39.715237 39077F8NW
39.715195 39077F8NE
39.6875 39077F8CW
39.6875 39077F8CE
39.645833 39077F8SW
39.645833 39077F8SE
39.715075 39077F7NW
39.714848 39077F7NE
39.6875 39077F7CW
39.6875 39077F7CE
39.645833 39077F7SW
39.645833 39077F7SE
39.714711 39077F6NW
39.714508 39077F6NE
39.6875 39077F6CW
39.6875 39077F6CE
39.645833 39077F6SW
39.645833 39077F6SE
39.714366 39077F5NW
39.714214 39077F5NE
39.6875 39077F5CW
39.6875 39077F5CE
39.645833 39077F55W
39.645833 39077F5SE
39.622665 39078E3NE
39.615054 39078E1NE
39.610752 39077E8NW
39.613477 39077E8NE
39.555723 39077E8CE
39.610262 39077E7NW
39.604167 39077E7NE
39.557558 39077E7CW
39.5625 39077E7CE
39.523442 39077E7SW
39.520833 39077E7SE
39.604167 39077E6NW
39.604167 39077E6NE
39.5625 39077E6CW
39.5625 39077E6CE
39.520833 39077E6SW
39.520833 39077E6SE
39.604167 39077E5NW
39.497024 39077D7NW
39.479428 39077D7NE
39.442565 39077D7CE

MDDCBBA2 Block Code

0102
0104
0106
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0121
0122
0123
0124

0126
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166

0402
0411
0412
0414
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0441
0641
0642
0644



Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0852
0861
0863

Keedysville NW
Keedysville NE
Keedysville CW
Keedysville CE
Keedysville SW
Keedysville SE
Charles Town NE
Harpers Ferry NW
Harpers Ferry CW

668
669
670
671
672
673
203
583
585

-77.71875
-77.65625
-77.71875
-77.65625
-77.715686
-77.65625
-77.75466
-77.717526
-77.712096

39.479167 39077D6NW
39.479167 39077D6NE
39.4375 39077D6CW
39.4375 39077D6CE
39.395809 39077D6SW
39.395833 39077D6SE
39.340829 39077C7NE
39.353871 39077C6NW
39.327446 39077C6CW

0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656

0841
0843



